



PRESS RELEASE

Mumbai, 03 April 2023

Cogencis to offer premium Dow Jones global news to its WorkStation users

Expanded partnership delivers real-time streaming news from trusted Dow Jones brands through Cogencis WorkStation

April 03, 2023 - NSE Cogencis today announced an expanded partnership with Dow Jones to offer premium news through Cogencis WorkStation, its real-time market data terminals.

Cogencis Terminal users will benefit from the addition of real-time streaming news from Dow Jones Institutional News Service, which includes content from Dow Jones's global newsroom to provide an instant snapshot of markets throughout the trading day.

Under the bolstered agreement, users will have access to premium news, data and analysis from Dow Jones's trusted brands: The Wall Street Journal, Barron's, MarketWatch and Investor's Business Daily. This complements Dow Jones Newswires' real-time news offerings with additional coverage that includes stock news, market commentary and insights, and popular columns.

"As the Indian financial markets continue to develop and integrate with global financial systems, having real-time insights on global events is more critical than ever for Cogencis WorkStation users" said Aniruddha Chatterjee, MD & CEO, Cogencis. "Integrating Dow Jones Institutional News Service will provide Cogencis users with an edge, helping them keep up with global news and insights from trusted brands like Dow Jones and The Wall Street Journal without ever leaving the terminals."

"As a long-time partner with Cogencis, we are excited to expand access to our premium content and data to all Cogencis Terminal users," said William Ashworth, General Manager, Corporate Partnerships at Dow Jones. "This agreement significantly extends the reach of Dow Jones's trusted journalism and data to the Indian and South Asian financial community, helping them uncover market opportunities and inform their investment decisions."

Read more about Cogencis WorkStation.





About Cogencis

NSE Cogencis, a 100% subsidiary of NSE Data & Analytics Ltd., is a leading Data, News and Analytics provider to financial market professionals in India. It counts scheduled commercial banks, asset management companies, insurance companies and conglomerates and large corporates as its customers.

Its flagship product Cogencis WorkStation enables financial market professionals to make informed trade and investment decisions by providing reliable data, news, and analytics. Cogencis WorkStation has a large user base across Fixed Income, Forex, Equities, Commodities and Derivative markets. To learn more, visit www.cogencis.com. Follow Cogencis on LinkedIn.

About Dow Jones

Dow Jones is a global provider of news and business information, delivering content to consumers and organizations around the world across multiple formats, including print, digital, mobile, and live events. Dow Jones has produced unrivaled quality content for more than 130 years and today has one of the world's largest news-gathering operations globally. It is home to leading publications and products including the flagship Wall Street Journal, America's largest newspaper by paid circulation; Barron's, MarketWatch, Mansion Global, Financial News, Investor's Business Daily, Factiva, Dow Jones Risk & Compliance, Dow Jones Newswires, OPIS and Chemical Market Analytics. Dow Jones is a division of News Corp (Nasdaq: NWS, NWSA; ASX: NWS, NWSLV).

For any media queries please contact:

Email ID: cc@nse.co.in